
UNIVERSAL HELICOPTERS NEWFOUNDLAND LIMITED
P.O. BOX 529, Staiion C Happy Valley-Goose Bay, NL AO? ICO

Telephone: (709) 896-2444 Fax: (709) 896-0996 Website: www.uhnl.nf.ca

Fire and Emergency Services
Gov't of NF and Labrador

P.O. Box 8700

St, .lohn's,NLAlB 4.16
Canada

Customer Number

100415

AIRCRAFT

CFPHO

HST# 10545 71.19

Kbci!:

U tJ ( LUll Invoice Number

lEfiMD ELiERGENCY j IN000044280
c  r.i > : r ■ c: Q ! 1NVOICE DATE

Customer P.O. Number

AFA 21106455

AJAn ooz dp / 0-12,
FLYING AS PER ATTACHED FLIGHT REPORT{S)

93011

30/01/2012
Page

QUANTITY DESCRIPTION

4.8 Flying Hours January 30, 2012

403.0 Litres of Fuel

221.0 Litres of Fuel

1.0 Landing Fees - Goose Bay

1.0 Expense Claim #20297

PRICE

1,158.00

2.30

1.54

11.60

10.95

AMOUNT

5,558.40

926.90

340.34

11.60

10.95

CERTIFlCATiON - 30.(1) of the Financial ^ r
•  DUision/Progrem

"''^■ETagzTTTfcVirv... v.ad»

iial AominisVi auon Act

r... Check r? # stated by vsnaor
'  rf iATTJo P^iA_ _/oooo

A.occuni# OMJ-L /— [— ' , , nhi I DTG /PUT'^ Account^^OVL^ l--^ / AE^^UObj / DTG / PUT
Goods/SBrvices recsivsd in rao^taer — ^
Prices lair end just; extensiorN^Kegv-j - 1~T2Jc\<
Checked with purchase order
CeriniBd for payment ^ __2SBninia.USejore taxes

Total taxes

PAYTMENT TERMS:
Total amount $

Due on receipt of invoice.
Interest at 18% per annum (1 1/2% per month) will be charged on all past due invoices.

We accept Visa and Mastercard-please call 709-896-2444

6,848.19

890.26

7,738.45
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UNIVERSAL HELICOPTERS l^WFOUNDLAND LIMITED
P.O. BOX 529, Slation C Happy Valley-Goose Bay. NL AO? ICO

Telephone: (709) 896-2444 Fax: (709) 896-0996 Website: www.uhnl.nf.ca

Fire and Emergency Services
Gov't of NF and Labrador

P.O. Box 8700

St. John's, NL AlB 4.16
Canada

Customer Number

100415

AIRCRAFT

CFCWR

HST # 10545 7I3S_RX__..

t \. e t

0 7 2012 INVOJCE Number

FIRE AND EMERGENCY | IN000044284
rr t Invoice Date

Customer P.O. Number

.AFA2] 106>1A5-"

p. 1^(4 /OCp'Z-lpSS'

uo r ^ o/" 5- ■
FLYING AS PER ATTACHED FLIGHT REPORT(S)

92223

01/02/2012

Page

QUANTITY DESCRIPTION

4.7 Flying Hours February 1,2012

403.0 Litres of Fuel

208.0 Litres of Fuel

1.0 Landing Fees - Goose Bay

PRICE

1,158.00

2.30

1.54

11.60

AMOUNT

5,442.60

926.90

320.32

11.60

I I A - nivision/ProgTam_lLk^.^:i —— I

Drecls PO 4-oijP - C'ned; Vi# stated by vendor

Acoountr? ,'~Tr7r I AEle / LOdj / DiAcoouni I I

GoodsisarvlcsE. rsceivco

Prices tair ana j'jat; G5:iansiona
Cneaksc with purchase ovasr
C&rtlfiod lor payment „

PAYMENT TERMS;

rbt0T3l before taxes

Total taxes

Total amount $

Due on receipt of invoice.

Interest at 18% per annum (1 1/2% per month) will be charged on all past due invoices.
We accept Visa and Mastercard—please call 709-896-2444

6,701.42

871.18

7,572.60
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UNIVERSAL HELICOPTERS NEWFOUNDLAND LIMITED 20297

# 1 d

BASE Crofse

FLIGHT REPORT NO. ° '

PURPOSE OF TRIP Sgc^

3cv^ ' "Z

ACCOMMO- meals
DATIONS

10.95

TRAVEL TELEPHONE MISC.

AIRCRAFT TYPE .

CHARGEABLE TO.

.EMPLOYEE NO.. ZtPf' /

C - f- f-^O

EXPLANATION

SUB TOTAL 10 ■ ^
SUB TOTAL

TOTAL
TOTAL n.. ^

EXPENDITURES MUST BE SUPPORTED BY ORIGINAL RECEIPTS

G.L. ACCOUNT

SIGNATURE

EXAMINED & CHECKED

FINAL APPROVAL.

R/C INVOICE NO.

EXPENSE CLAIM
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